NF2R~Fog ¥
7 ol R B S
g 56 R Ef FESZPRCRE B
feE s IS Bt PSS EIR Sy B R EIES Bat MBS Ba

ARER ABCEAE e mar am | omewm  OREM O ACEFE e man am | Esk

239.01 - 240 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 9605 100.00% 189.01- 190 72 0.75% 1831 19.06% 7846 81.69%
238.01-239 2 0.02% 4 0.04% 9603 99.98% 188.01-189 67 0.70% 1898 19.76% 7774 80.94%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 4 0.04% 9601 99.96% 187.01-188 70 0.73% 1968 20.49% 7707 80.24%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 4 0.04% 9601 99.96% 186.01-187 79 0.82% 2047 21.31% 7637 79.51%
235.01 - 236 5 0.05% 9 0.09% 9601 99.96% 185.01- 186 75 0.78% 2122 22.09% 7558 78.69%
234.01-235 4 0.04% 13 0.14% 9596 99.91% 184.01-185 72 0.75% 2194 22.84% 7483 77.91%
233.01-234 3 0.03% 16 0.17% 9592 99.86% 183.01- 184 68 0.71% 2262 23.55% 7411 77.16%
232.01-233 3 0.03% 19 0.20% 9589 99.83% 182.01-183 67 0.70% 2329 24.25% 7343 76.45%
231.01-232 6 0.06% 25 0.26% 9586 99.80% 181.01-182 67 0.70% 2396 24.95% 7276 75.75%
230.01 - 231 5 0.05% 30 0.31% 9580 99.74% 180.01 - 181 75 0.78% 2471 25.73% 7209 75.05%
229.01-230 4 0.04% 34 0.35% 9575 99.69% 179.01- 180 59 0.61% 2530 26.34% 7134 74.27%
228.01-229 12 0.12% 46 0.48% 9571 99.65% 178.01-179 65 0.68% 2595 27.02% 7075 73.66%
227.01-228 7 0.07% 53 0.55% 9559 99.52% 177.01-178 84 0.87% 2679 27.89% 7010 72.98%
226.01 - 227 6 0.06% 59 0.61% 9552 99.45% 176.01-177 75 0.78% 2754 28.67% 6926 72.11%
225.01 - 226 13 0.14% 72 0.75% 9546 99.39% 175.01-176 68 0.71% 2822 29.38% 6851 71.33%
224.01-225 13 0.14% 85 0.88% 9533 99.25% 174.01-175 67 0.70% 2889 30.08% 6783 70.62%
223.01-224 16 0.17% 101 1.05% 9520 99.12% 173.01-174 84 0.87% 2973 30.95% 6716 69.92%
222.01-223 19 0.20% 120 1.25% 9504 98.95% 172.01-173 66 0.69% 3039 31.64% 6632 69.05%
221.01-222 12 0.12% 132 1.37% 9485 98.75% 171.01-172 76 0.79% 3115 32.43% 6566 68.36 %
220.01 - 221 18 0.19% 150 1.56% 9473 98.63% 170.01-171 66 0.69% 3181 33.12% 6490 67.57%
219.01-220 16 0.17% 166 1.73% 9455 98.44% 169.01-170 79 0.82% 3260 33.94% 6424 66.88%
218.01-219 32 0.33% 198 2.06% 9439 98.27% 168.01- 169 64 0.67% 3324 34.61% 6345 66.06%
217.01-218 31 0.32% 229 2.38% 9407 97.94% 167.01- 168 75 0.78% 3399 35.39% 6281 65.39%
216.01 - 217 39 0.41% 268 2.79% 9376 97.62% 166.01- 167 84 0.87% 3483 36.26% 6206 64.61%
215.01-216 42 0.44% 310 3.23% 9337 97.21% 165.01- 166 58 0.60% 3541 36.87% 6122 63.74%
214.01-215 48 0.50% 358 3.73% 9295 96.77% 164.01- 165 86 0.90% 3627 37.76% 6064 63.13%
213.01-214 45 0.47% 403 4.20% 9247 96.27% 163.01- 164 60 0.62% 3687 38.39% 5978 62.24%
212.01-213 40 0.42% 443 4.61% 9202 95.80% 162.01- 163 80 0.83% 3767 39.22% 5918 61.61%
211.01-212 41 0.43% 484 5.04% 9162 95.39% 161.01-162 79 0.82% 3846 40.04% 5838 60.78%
210.01-211 43 0.45% 527 549% 9121 94.96% 160.01 - 161 75 0.78% 3921 40.82% 5759 59.96 %
209.01-210 48 0.50% 575 5.99% 9078 94.51% 159.01 - 160 74 0.77% 3995 41.59% 5684 59.18%
208.01-209 44 0.46% 619 6.44% 9030 94.01% 158.01 - 159 73 0.76% 4068 42.35% 5610 58.41%
207.01 - 208 59 0.61% 678 7.06% 8986 93.56% 157.01-158 64 0.67% 4132 43.02% 5537 57.65%
206.01 - 207 57 0.59% 735 7.65% 8927 92.94% 156.01-157 83 0.86% 4215 43.88% 5473 56.98 %
205.01 - 206 64 0.67% 799 8.32% 8870 92.35% 155.01 - 156 75 0.78% 4290 44.66% 5390 56.12%
204.01 - 205 53 0.55% 852 8.87% 8806 91.68% 154.01-155 76 0.79% 4366 45.46% 5315 55.34%
203.01 - 204 47 0.49% 899 9.36% 8753 91.13% 153.01- 154 76 0.79% 4442 46.25% 5239 54.54%
202.01 - 203 60 0.62% 959 9.98% 8706 90.64% 152.01-153 83 0.86% 4525 47.11% 5163 53.75%

201.01-202 63 0.66% 1022 10.64% 8646 90.02% 151.01-152 77 0.80% 4602 47.91% 5080 52.89%
200.01 - 201 67 0.70% 1089 11.34% 8583 89.36% 150.01 - 151 76 0.79% 4678 48.70% 5003 52.09%
199.01 - 200 57 0.59% 1146 11.93% 8516 88.66% 149.01- 150 90 0.94% 4768 49.64% 4927 51.30%
198.01 - 199 69 0.72% 1215 12.65% 8459 88.07% 148.01-149 71 0.74% 4839 50.38% 4837 50.36%
197.01 - 198 68 0.71% 1283 13.36% 8390 87.35% 147.01-148 55 0.57% 4894 50.95% 4766 49.62%
196.01 - 197 71 0.74% 1354 14.10% 8322 86.64% 146.01- 147 71 0.74% 4965 51.69% 4711 49.05%
195.01 - 196 83 0.86% 1437 14.96% 8251 85.90% 145.01- 146 68 0.71% 5033 52.40% 4640 48.31%
194.01- 195 59 0.61% 1496 15.58% 8168 85.04% 144.01-145 71 0.74% 5104 53.14% 4572 47.60%
193.01 - 194 55 0.57% 1551 16.15% 8109 84.42% 143.01-144 60 0.62% 5164 53.76% 4501 46.86%
192.01-193 68 0.71% 1619 16.86% 8054 83.85% 142.01-143 58 0.60% 5222 54.37% 4441 46.24%
191.01- 192 65 0.68% 1684 17.53% 7986 83.14% 141.01-142 60 0.62% 5282 54.99% 4383 45.63%
190.01 - 191 75 0.78% 1759 18.31% 7921 82.47% 140.01-141 61 0.64% 5343 55.63% 4323 45.01%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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63 0.66%
72 0.75%
63 0.66%
58 0.60%
65 0.68%
66 0.69%
71 0.74%
73 0.76%
51 0.53%
67 0.70%
69 0.72%
45 0.47%
63 0.66%
43 0.45%
74 0.77%
62 0.65%
58 0.60%
58 0.60%
45 0.47%
56 0.58%
64 0.67%
45 0.47%
48 0.50%
50 0.52%
64 0.67%
50 0.52%
62 0.65%
59 0.61%
65 0.68%
66 0.69%
70 0.73%
47 0.49%
63 0.66%
55 0.57%
41 0.43%
67 0.70%
58 0.60%
59 0.61%
42 0.44%
63 0.66%
64 0.67%
67 0.70%
60 0.62%
53 0.55%
64 0.67%
60 0.62%
52 0.54%
53 0.55%
75 0.78%
58 0.60%
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5406 56.28%
5478 57.03%
5541 57.69%
5599 58.29%
5664 58.97%
5730 59.66%
5801 60.40%
5874 61.16%
5925 61.69%
5992 62.38%
6061 63.10%
6106 63.57%
6169 64.23%
6212 64.67%
6286 65.45%
6348 66.09%
6406 66.69%
6464 67.30%
6509 67.77%
6565 68.35%
6629 69.02%
6674 69.48%
6722 69.98%
6772 70.50%
6836 71.17%
6886 71.69%
6948 72.34%
7007 72.95%
7072 73.63%
7138 74.32%
7208 75.04%
7255 75.53%
7318 76.19%
7373 76.76%
7414 77.19%
7481 77.89%
7539 78.49%
7598 79.10%
7640 79.54%
7703 80.20%
7767 80.86%
7834 81.56%
7894 82.19%
7947 82.74%
8011 83.40%
8071 84.03%
8123 84.57%
8176 85.12%
8251 85.90%
8309 86.51%
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4262 44.37%
4199 43.72%
4127 42.97%
4064 42.31%
4006 41.71%
3941 41.03%
3875 40.34%
3804 39.60%
3731 38.84%
3680 38.31%
3613 37.62%
3544 36.90%
3499 36.43%
3436 35.77%
3393 35.33%
3319 34.55%
3257 33.91%
3199 33.31%
3141 32.70%
3096 32.23%
3040 31.65%
2976 30.98%
2931 30.52%
2883 30.02%
2833 29.50%
2769 28.83%
2719 28.31%
2657 27.66%
2598 27.05%
2533 26.37%
2467 25.68%
2397 24.96%
2350 24.47%
2287 23.81%
2232 23.24%
2191 22.81%
2124 22.11%
2066 21.51%
2007 20.90%
1965 20.46%
1902 19.80%
1838 19.14%
1771 18.44%
171 17.81%
1658 17.26%
1594 16.60%
1534 15.97%
1482 15.43%
1429 14.88%
1354 14.10%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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44 0.46%
46 0.48%
53 0.55%
64 0.67%
54 0.56%
33 0.34%
59 0.61%
37 0.39%
55 0.57%
46 0.48%
46 0.48%
35 0.36%
32 0.33%
31 0.32%
41 0.43%
33 0.34%
23 0.24%
39 0.41%
19 0.20%
33 0.34%
17 0.18%
29 0.30%
23 0.24%
18 0.19%
15 0.16%
17 0.18%
21 0.22%
14 0.15%
12 0.12%
16 0.17%
16 0.17%
18 0.19%
15 0.16%

6 0.06%
17 0.18%
14 0.15%
18 0.19%
7 0.07%
10 0.10%
9 0.09%
5 0.05%
1 0.1%
12 0.12%
8 0.08%
9 0.09%
12 0.12%
7 0.07%
6 0.06%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
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8353 86.97%
8399 87.44%
8452 88.00%
8516 88.66%
8570 89.22%
8603 89.57%
8662 90.18%
8699 90.57%
8754 91.14%
8800 91.62%
8846 92.10%
8881 92.46%
8913 92.80%
8944 93.12%
8985 93.55%
9018 93.89%
9041 94.13%
9080 94.53%
9099 94.73%
9132 95.08%
9149 95.25%
9178 95.55%
9201 95.79%
9219 95.98%
9234 96.14%
9251 96.31%
9272 96.53%
9286 96.68%
9298 96.80%
9314 96.97%
9330 97.14%
9348 97.32%
9363 97.48%
9369 97.54%
9386 97.72%
9400 97.87%
9418 98.05%
9425 98.13%
9435 98.23%
9444 98.32%
9449 98.38%
9460 98.49%
9472 98.62%
9480 98.70%
9489 98.79%
9501 98.92%
9508 98.99%
9514 99.05%
9522 99.14%
9530 99.22%
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1296 13.49%
1252 13.03%
1206 12.56%
1153 12.00%
1089 11.34%
1035 10.78%
1002 10.43%
943 9.82%
906 9.43%
851 8.86%
805 8.38%
759 7.90%
724 7.54%
692 7.20%
661 6.88%
620 6.45%
587 6.11%
564 5.87%
525 5.47%
506 5.27%
473 4.92%
456 4.75%
427 4.45%
404 4.21%
386 4.02%
371 3.86%
354 3.69%
333 3.47%
319 3.32%
307 3.20%
291 3.03%
275 2.86%
257 2.68%
242 2.52%
236 2.46%
219 2.28%
205 2.13%

187 1.95%
180 1.87%
170 1.77%
161 1.68%
156 1.62%
145 1.51%
133 1.38%
125 1.30%
116 1.21%
104 1.08%
97 1.01%
91 0.95%
83 0.86%
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39.01-40 2 0.02% 9532 99.24% 75 0.78%
38.01-39 5 0.05% 9537 99.29% 73 0.76%
37.01-38 6 0.06% 9543 99.35% 68 0.71%
36.01 - 37 2 0.02% 9545 99.38% 62 0.65%
35.01-36 5 0.05% 9550 99.43% 60 0.62%
34.01-35 3 0.03% 9553 99.46% 55 0.57%
33.01-34 8 0.08% 9561 99.54% 52 0.54%
32.01-33 1 0.01% 9562 99.55% 44 0.46%
31.01-32 3 0.03% 9565 99.58% 43 0.45%
30.01-31 6 0.06% 9571 99.65% 40 0.42%
29.01-30 5 0.05% 9576 99.70% 34 0.35%
28.01-29 3 0.03% 9579 99.73% 29 0.30%
27.01-28 0 0.00% 9579 99.73% 26 0.27%
26.01-27 2 0.02% 9581 99.75% 26 0.27%
25.01-26 4 0.04% 9585 99.79% 24 0.25%
24.01-25 2 0.02% 9587 99.81% 20 0.21%
23.01-24 2 0.02% 9589 99.83% 18 0.19%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 9589 99.83% 16 0.17%
21.01-22 1 0.01% 9590 99.84% 16 0.17%
20.01-21 3 0.03% 9593 99.88% 15 0.16%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 9593 99.88% 12 0.12%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 9594 99.89% 12 0.12%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 9594 99.89% 1" 0.11%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 9594 99.89% 1" 0.11%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 9594 99.89% 1" 0.11%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 9594 99.89% 1 0.11%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 9594 99.89% 1" 0.11%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 9594 99.89% 1" 0.11%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 9594 99.89% 1" 0.11%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 9594 99.89% 1 0.11%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 9595 99.90% 1" 0.11%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 9595 99.90% 10 0.10%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 9595 99.90% 10 0.10%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 9595 99.90% 10 0.10%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 9595 99.90% 10 0.10%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 9595 99.90% 10 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 9595 99.90% 10 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 9595 99.90% 10 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 9595 99.90% 10 0.10%

0.00-1 10 0.10% 9605 100.00% 10 0.10%

LU e



